Heat-Fan-Light Systems
Designer SATIN
Low Profile
Duct
(mm)
Fan Type
Total Watts
(W)
Free Air Fan
Performance Heat Lamps Fascia Order Code
(l/s) (m3/hr)
125 Centrifugal 1138 84 303 4 x 275W
White FAN6882
Silver FAN6883
125 Centrifugal 588 75 270 2 x 275W
White FAN6880
Silver FAN6881
Pro-Series
Low Profile
Duct
(mm)